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Terence Guy Boothby

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Terence Guy Boothby
Postcode

Date of birth October 1948

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DVW PROPERTIES LIMITED
WEST BERKSHIRE COUNCIL FOR
VOLUNTARY SERVICE

ORANGE DISCOTHEQUE CENTRE
LIMITED

ORANGE DISCOTHEQUE CENTRE
LIMITED

OMNITRONIC UK LIMITED

OMNITRONIC UK LIMITED
GRIFFINS CONSULTING LIMITED
ORANGE REPAIR SERVICES
LIMITED

ORANGE REPAIR SERVICES
LIMITED

KINGPIN BLOODSTOCK LIMITED
BERWEST PROPERTIES 3 PLC
BERWEST PROPERTIES 4 PLC
ORANGE ENTERTAINMENTS
LIMITED

PERTH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

DOTSWELL LIMITED

GEMINI ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED

ORANGE LEISURE GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04495737
04009164
03767472
03767472
03755900
03755900
03560412
03509528
03509528
03397636
02677657
02677716
02938768
03040661
02953626

02938909

03246934

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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904963115

904963115

British

App. Date

App. Date
26/07/2002
06/06/2000
10/05/1999
10/05/1999
21/04/1999
21/04/1999
08/05/1998
12/02/1998
12/02/1998
14/08/1997
29/04/1997
23/04/1997
18/04/1997
18/04/1997
18/04/1997

18/04/1997

18/04/1997

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
Director

Res. Date
31/01/2003
03/09/2001

19/08/1999 Director

19/08/1999 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

19/08/1999

19/08/1999

19/08/1999

19/08/1999

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

19/08/1999

19/08/1999

19/08/1999

19/08/1999

19/08/1999
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ORANGE SYSTEMS LIMITED

ORANGE MANAGEMENTS LIMITED

ORANGE HIRE SERVICES LIMITED

ORANGE PRO AUDIO & LIGHTING
LIMITED
ORANGE DISCOTHEQUES LIMITED

ORANGE LEISURE GROUP LIMITED
BERWEST PROPERTIES Il PLC
BERWEST PROPERTIES PLC
ORANGE PRO AUDIO & LIGHTING
LIMITED

PERTH ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ORANGE SYSTEMS LIMITED
DOTSWELL LIMITED

ORANGE DISCOTHEQUES LIMITED
ORANGE HIRE SERVICES LIMITED
GEMINI ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED
ORANGE ENTERTAINMENTS
LIMITED

HORSERACING ADVISORY COUNCIL
LIMITED

WESTERN (PROPERTY HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02718548

01463604

02872672

03029807

01642077

03246934
02579265
02585863
03029807

03040661
02718548
02953626
01642077
02872672
02938909
02938768

01485477

02642749

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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18/04/1997

18/04/1997

18/04/1997

18/04/1997

18/04/1997

24/09/1996
13/05/1996
13/05/1996
27/09/1995

31/03/1995
03/10/1994
03/10/1994
03/10/1994
03/10/1994
03/10/1994
03/10/1994

19/09/1992

04/11/1991

904963115

19/08/1999 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Director

19/08/1999

19/08/1999

19/08/1999

19/08/1999

19/08/1999
19/08/1999
19/08/1999
19/08/1999
19/08/1999
19/08/1999
19/08/1999

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

14/09/1999 Director



